| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI - COPIE
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Loc lansare

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 08-12 737903

Latitudine
Ceas Atomic 2608 .21 18 :03;
Ceas M1 26.08.21 18:03:
Sincronizare 26.08.21 18:03:
Por. imbarcati: 024
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Nom| Serie inel Culo
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001 RO 20 55003 M|SA
002 DG A f e i M|SA
003 BE 5486 2] 323 M|SA
004 RO 2k 55004 M|GUT
005 RO 24 55008 M|AB
006 RO 21 55013 M|SA~
op= RO 21 55019 M|AB
QL RO 2Lk 55035 M|SA
009 RO 21 55022 M|AB
010 RO 21 55032 M| SA
011 RO 21 55009 M|AB
012 RO 21 55005 M|AB
013 RO 21 55007 M| GUT
014 DE 540 21 326 M|SA
015 RO 21 55018 M|AB
0le RO 270 5012 M|AB
1 7 RO 21 E5011 M|AB
018 RO 2l 55024 M|SA
019 RO 21 55020 M|AB
020 RO 21 55015 M| AB
2% RO 21 55023 M| AB
022 RO 21 55014 M| SA
023 RO 215 55033 M| SA
024 RO 21 55002 M|AB
e o
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW RO-04.14

Antena Club

e ———y

54 GPS
54 +000
54

Nr.inel
senzor
DA25315C
DA253042
DA253623
DA25303D
DA25339A
DA25333B
DA2530ED
DA2704AD
DA253070
DA270656
DA253158
DA2530CF
DA2530B4
DA253028
DA253072
DA253209
DA2530AA
DA2531E8
DA25322E
DA2536E4
DA2530DB
DA2531AF
DA27044F
DA2531B9

Gpabh<ep .

Columbofil

Longitudine

Data

Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs
Benzing 48906900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZING-MI1

009605

Ay

SPARCHEZ ADRIAN

23.08.2

Pariu

Comisia imbafc&

Autorizare

it

027

Serie ceas

115026
90001308
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